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Vul: E-W
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Vul: Both
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Vul: Both
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Vul: N-S

Par: 2220
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Vul: Both
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Vul: 
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: E-W
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Vul: 

Par: 400

753
K9875
KT5
T9

QT982
632
J93
73

KJ6
AQJT4
A42
85

A4

Q876
AKQJ642

6
153

16

NT
N
S
E
W

5
5
-
-

5
5
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
1
1

2
2
-
-

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠♣

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥♦

18 Dlr: E
Vul: N-S
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19 Dlr: S
Vul: E-W

Par: -140
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